Specifications are subject to change without notice  USC DIN DS ENG   030214 1
• Multi-input modular signal’s conditioner
• 0.1% RDG  basic accuracy
• TRMS  AC  current and voltage measurements
• AC/DC current measurements; selectable full scales
  (200µA to 5A)
• AC/DC voltage measurements; selectable full scales
  (200mV to 500V)

• Front protection degree: IP 20
• Linearization of V and A inputs up to 16 points
How to order UscSoft-kit
UscSoft-kit: software plus communication cable for pro-
gramming USC by means of PC.
UscSoft: software for programming USC by means of PC,
downloadable from www.carlogavazzi.com.
Model
Slot A
Slot B
Slot C
Slot D
Slot E
Options
How to order USC XXX XX XX XX X XX
Slot B (communication)
XX:     None
SX:     Serial port RS485
SY:     Serial port RS232
Slot C (communication and alarm)
XX:     None
R1:     Single relay output,
(AC1-8AAC, 250VAC)
R2:       Dual relay output,
            (AC1-8AAC, 250VAC)
R4:       Dual relay output,
(AC1-8AAC, 250VAC) +
dual open collector out-
put (NPN, 100mA)
R5:       4 Relay outputs (AC1-
5AAC, 250VAC)
AV(*):  Single analogue out-
put:
0 to 20mA DC  and
0 to 10V DC
Slot E (power supply)
H:       90 to 260V AC/DC
L:        18 to 60V AC/DC
(24 to 48V AC/DC
± 25% according to
UL)
3:        10 to 28V DC
(12 to 24V DC ± 15%
according to UL)
Options
XX:     None
TX:     Tropicalization
Slot D (communication)
XX:     None
AV(*):  Single analogue out-
put,
0 to 20mA DC and
0 to 10V DC
(*):       The two analogue
outputs cannot be
used at the same
time. It is possible to
plug in only one
module by signal
conditioner.
(**):     Special version
HSX01 with same
signal input range as
HSX and extended
Max. indication of
0.24-2.4-6A DC/AC
24-240-600V DC/AC
is available on
request.
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice  USC DIN DS ENG   030214
USC-DIN
Analogue inputs                            Channels and variable
BQ LSX module                               1, mA and V DC/AC
BQ LSE/LSF module                       1, mA and V DC/AC + AUX
BQ HSX module                                 1, A and V DC/AC
BQ TRX module                              1, temperature
BQ TRX module                              1, resistance
BQTF1 module                                2, frequency
BQTF2 module                                2, frequency
Digital inputs                                 Incl. in the measuring module
Number of inputs                             1 (voltage-free)